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General Purpose Power Relay, DC, Monostable, 1 Form A SPST-
NO, 12 A Contact Rating, 5 VDC Coil Voltage, Potter & Brumfield
Power PCB Relay RT1
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General Purpose Power Relay, DC, Monostable, 1 Form A SPST-NO, 12 A Contact
Rating, 5 VDC Coil Voltage, Potter & Brumfield Power PCB Relay RT1
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5VDC
250 VAC
403 W

5000 Vrms

14 g[.494 oz]
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29 mm[1.141 in]

15.7 mm[.618 in]

-40 — 85 °C[-40 - 185 °F]
RTIII

85 °C[185 °F]

R IEIE
BRS

DC

Carton, Tube

= TE

connectivity

07/01/2025 11:17AM | Page 2



RTB34005F

General Purpose Power Relay, DC, Monostable, 1 Form A SPST-NO, 12 A Contact
Rating, 5 VDC Coil Voltage, Potter & Brumfield Power PCB Relay RT1
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Rating, 5 VDC Coil Voltage, Potter & Brumfield Power PCB Relay RT1
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